Hierarchy School Chair
4-Leg & Cantilever School Chair

Single piece seat
includes convenient

built-in handle
coming
soon!

Durable steel base

provides longer
useful life

Patent pending

Nylon glides

protect floors from
marring
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Hierarchy School Chair - 4-Leg & Cantilever

Position a student for learning with the Hierarchy School Chair. With ergonomics in mind, the Hierarchy
is a colorful and flexible solution for stimulating focus and motivation in your learning environment.

= Multiple sizes, base styles, and vibrant colors for all ages of learners.

= Flexible and ergonomically shaped seat for easy position changes, eliminating stagnant
environments.

= Hierarchy chairs and stools are designed to work with other flexible MooreCo desks and tables.

= The smooth, reinforced back allows for flex action without sharp ridges.

= Heavy gauge chrome coated steel bases to be used for years to come.,

= Available in three seat heights: 14", 16", and 18". Patent pending

Part No.

Item

Product Dimensions

Ship Wt.

Item Specification
Seat Small and large shell
Ergonomically designed with lumbar support
Bases 4-Leg
Cantilever
Seat Heights | 14" (36 cm)
16" (41 cm)
18" (46 cm)
Glides Nylon swivel glides
Black Cool Gray Red Orange

Hierarchy 4-Leg Student Chair

53314-1-XXXX
53316-1-XXXX
53318-1-XXXX
53314-5-XXXX
53316-5-XXXX
53318-5-XXXX

4-Leg Chair (14 Inch)
4-Leg Chair (16 Inch)
4-Leg Chair (18 Inch)
4-Leg Chair (14 Inch - Set of 5)
4-Leg Chair (16 Inch - Set of 5)
4-Leg Chair (18 Inch - Set of 5)

Hierarchy Cantilever Student Chair

53214-1-XXXX
53216-1-XXXX
53218-1-XXXX
53214-5-XXXX
53216-5-XXXX
53218-5-XXXX

Cantilever Chair (14 Inch)
Cantilever Chair (16 Inch)
Cantilever Chair (18 Inch)
Cantilever Chair (14 Inch - Set of 5)
Cantilever Chair (16 Inch - Set of 5)
Cantilever Chair (18 Inch - Set of 5)

255"Hx 17"W x 17.5'D
31.75"H x 18.5"W x 20.25'D
33.5"H x 18.75"W x 22'D
255"Hx 17"W x 17.5'D
31.756"H x 18.5"W x 20.25'D
33.5"H x 18.75"W x 22'D

25.75"H x 15.25"'W x 156.25'D
31.56"H x 19.25"W x 18.5"D
33.5"Hx 19.25'W x 19.5'D
25.75"H x 156.25"W x 15.25"D
31.56"Hx 19.25'W x 18.5'D
33.5"H x 19.25"W x 19.5'D

Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered.
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8lbs
11 Ibs
12 Ibs
38 Ibs
55 Ibs
60 Ibs

9lbs
13 1bs
13 Ibs
45 Ibs
63 Ibs
65 Ibs
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