Hierarchy School Chair 4-Leg & Cantilever School Chair







Hierarchy School Chair - 4-Leg & Cantilever

Position a student for learning with the Hierarchy School Chair. With ergonomics in mind, the Hierarchy is a colorful and flexible solution for stimulating focus and motivation in your learning environment.

- Multiple sizes, base styles, and vibrant colors for all ages of learners.
- Flexible and ergonomically shaped seat for easy position changes, eliminating stagnant environments
- Hierarchy chairs and stools are designed to work with other flexible MooreCo desks and tables.
- The smooth, reinforced back allows for flex action without sharp ridges.
- Heavy gauge chrome coated steel bases to be used for years to come.
- Available in three seat heights: 14", 16", and 18". Patent pending.

Part No.	Item	Product Dimensions	Ship Wt.
Hierarchy 4-Leg St	udent Chair		
53314-1-XXXX	4-Leg Chair (14 Inch)	25.5"H x 17"W x 17.5"D	8 lbs
53316-1-XXXX	4-Leg Chair (16 Inch)	31.75"H x 18.5"W x 20.25"D	11 lbs
53318-1-XXXX	4-Leg Chair (18 Inch)	33.5"H x 18.75"W x 22"D	12 lbs
53314-5-XXXX	4-Leg Chair (14 Inch - Set of 5)	25.5"H x 17"W x 17.5"D	38 lbs
53316-5-XXXX	4-Leg Chair (16 Inch - Set of 5)	31.75"H x 18.5"W x 20.25"D	55 lbs
53318-5-XXXX	4-Leg Chair (18 Inch - Set of 5)	33.5"H x 18.75"W x 22"D	60 lbs
Hierarchy Cantilev	er Student Chair		
53214-1-XXXX	Cantilever Chair (14 Inch)	25.75"H x 15.25"W x 15.25"D	9 lbs
53216-1-XXXX	Cantilever Chair (16 Inch)	31.5"H x 19.25"W x 18.5"D	13 lbs
53218-1-XXXX	Cantilever Chair (18 Inch)	33.5"H x 19.25"W x 19.5"D	13 lbs
53214-5-XXXX	Cantilever Chair (14 Inch - Set of 5)	25.75"H x 15.25"W x 15.25"D	45 lbs
53216-5-XXXX	Cantilever Chair (16 Inch - Set of 5)	31.5"H x 19.25"W x 18.5"D	63 lbs
53218-5-XXXX	Cantilever Chair (18 Inch - Set of 5)	33.5"H x 19.25"W x 19.5"D	65 lbs

Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered.

Item	Specification
Seat	Small and large shell Ergonomically designed with lumbar support
Bases	4-Leg Cantilever
Seat Heights	14" (36 cm) 16" (41 cm) 18" (46 cm)
Glides	Nylon swivel glides





MooreCo | Balt | Best-Rite

2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501 P. 800.749.2258 | F. 866.888-7483

www.moorecoinc.com